
BAC Productions
8/9/2017

Tygh Valley

Pee Wee AM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Ryann Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 21.467 $18.00
2 Ava Malcolm Violet 24.145 $12.00

Charlee Mitchell Cruiser 25.401
Hadley Baptiste Spot 42.721
Dally Baptiste Sweetie 45.691
McKinley Cabral Superman 76.873

Pee Wee PM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Hadley Baptiste Spot 42.721 $10.00
Dally Baptiste Sweetie 45.691

Open AM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 18.12 $60.00
2 Megan Elam Dolly 18.203 $40.00

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux no time
Alyssa Greenwood Max no time

Open PM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 18.12 $60.00
2 Megan Elam Dolly 18.203 $40.00

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux no time
Alyssa Greenwood Max no time

2500 AM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Kayla Warlick KN Shezafabulousfame "Vegas" 18.687 $54.00
2 Catherine White Greta 19.15 $36.00

Allie Marker Oregon Rocket Twist "Pokey" 19.228
Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy 19.336
Stephanie Kaseberg Takin Your Money Hi 20.212
Shandie Johnson Lempy Tis "Tis" no time

2500 PM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy 18.579 $54.00
2 Kayla Warlick KN Shezafabulousfame "Vegas" 18.687 $36.00

Catherine White Greta 19.15
Allie Marker Oregon Rocket Twist "Pokey" 19.228
Stephanie Kaseberg Takin Your Money Hi 20.212
Shandie Johnson Lempy Tis "Tis" no time

1000 AM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame "Nala" 18.338 $45.00
2 Kasey Every Jack 18.479 $30.00

Madison Malcolm Soulas Ace 19.089
Kaylee Patterson TH Party Hard "Vegas" 19.725
Kaylee Aldrich RB Golly Miss Dolly 22.499



1000 PM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame "Nala" 18.338 $30.00
Kaylee Patterson TH Party Hard "Vegas" 19.725

500 AM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

1 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Truckin For Cash 17.898 $45.00
McKinzie Adams Aly Kat 19.823
Katie Usher Betting On A Streak 20.387

500 PM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I
1 McKinzie Adams Aly Kat 19.823 $30.00

Katie Usher Betting On A Streak no time

4D AM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I
1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco De Cash 17.747 $188.41
2 Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 17.759 $164.84
3 Bobbi Aldrich RLM Truckin For Cash 17.898 $117.75

Morgan Brumley Splenda 17.962
Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 18.12
Lexie Goss Vegas 18.148
Jackie Rhoden THR Famous Flurry 18.189
Megan Elam Dolly 18.203

Division II
1 Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame "Nala" 18.338 $169.57
2 Kasey Every Jack 18.479 $148.36
3 Cassie Kayser Ali 18.647 $105.97

Kayla Warlick KN Shezafabulousfame "Vegas" 18.687
Chris Nelson Doc Lottagold Olena "Kit" 18.717

Division III
1 Elisha Zellner Turtle 18.8 $144.45
2 Shelby Nicks Dr Peppers Colonel 18.839 $126.38
3 Kim MacRae Frenchee Can Go "Nilla" 19.038 $90.27

Chris Nelson FX Five Of Clubs "Schatzi" 19.074
Kaylee Fahlgren Harts Beduino Angel 19.075
McKinzie Adams Bet 19.173
Allie Marker Oregon Rocket Twist "Pokey" 19.228
Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy 19.336
Hannah Olheiser Chex Out My Dolly "Dolly" 19.675
Breanne Wolfe TK Montana Fame 19.682

Division IV
1 Stephanie Kaseberg Takin Your Money Hi 20.212 $125.60
2 Jessica Cameron Bugs 20.378 $109.90
3 Alexis Gouge One Snip Sunglow "Snip" 20.405 $78.50

Kaylee Aldrich RB Golly Miss Dolly 22.499
Valerie James Big Red no time
Alyssa Greenwood Max no time
Shandie Johnson Lempy Tis "Tis" no time
Morgan Busby Mello no time
Melanie Harris Willow no time
Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux no time



4D PM
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I
1 Colleen Kingsbury Cinco De Cash 17.747 $180.00
2 Jessica Crouch JK Hitman 17.759 $120.00

Morgan Brumley Splenda 17.962
Bekkie Bowerman Lucky Glo Starbuck 18.12
Megan Elam Dolly 18.203

Division II
1 Whitney Cabral Ole Time Fame "Nala" 18.338 $162.00
2 Marcie Stewart TF Frenchmans Juicy 18.579 $108.00

Kayla Warlick KN Shezafabulousfame "Vegas" 18.687
Chris Nelson Doc Lottagold Olena "Kit" 18.717

Division III
1 Elisha Zellner Turtle 18.8 $138.00
2 Shelby Nicks Dr Peppers Colonel 18.839 $92.00

Kim MacRae Frenchee Can Go "Nilla" 19.038
Chris Nelson FX Five Of Clubs "Schatzi" 19.074
Kaylee Fahlgren Harts Beduino Angel 19.075
McKinzie Adams Bet 19.173
Allie Marker Oregon Rocket Twist "Pokey" 19.228
Breanne Wolfe TK Montana Fame 19.297
Hannah Olheiser Chex Out My Dolly "Dolly" 19.675
Alexis Gouge One Snip Sunglow "Snip" 19.733

Division IV
1 Jessica Cameron Bugs 20.378 $200.00

Shandie Johnson Lempy Tis "Tis" no time
Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux no time
Morgan Busby Mello no time
Melanie Harris Willow no time
Alyssa Greenwood Max no time


